PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15029
Revised: 06-19-15
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT Description:
The commercial-grade LED Recessed Downlight Retrofit is

ORDERING*:
Product features:
order code model wattage CCT voltage
73569 RR61530W 15 3000K
120-277V
73570 RR61540W 15 4000K
74039 RR62330W 23 3000K
74040 RR62340W 23 4000K
72607 RR62630W 26 3000K
72608 RR62640W 26 4000K
74041 RR63030W 30 3000K
74042 RR63040W 30 4000K
72609 RR63430W 34 3000K
72610 RR63440W 34 4000K